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2013 Section Five Lacrosse

Team Stats
HF HFL
Vi VICTOR

Scoring by Quarter

HFL

VICTOR

| ¢ |shot| on| won | cis | ciso |

8 27
9 47

14 | 51.85% 29.63% 57.14%
21  44.68%  19.15% 42.86%

Date

Stats by
Updated

9/19 |47%
10/19 | 53%

0
0

4/18/2013
L. KELLY
4/19/2013 0:08

Clr %
13/20 65.0%
12 /15 80.0%

M Evan Gaudette
D Aidan Papalia

A Tim Breau
10 | A Ryan Kelly
11 | D Anthony Garcia
12 M Peter Pluta

13 | D Geoffrey Ferington

14 ' D James Haas
16 M Brandon Lewis

19 M Alex Mapstone
33 | G /Max Beniamino
34 M Jake Boice

Totals
Goalie Stats
33 Max Beniamino
Totals

Face-off
34 Jake Boice

sM James Chapman

A Connor Flaherty

| G | A

47.4%

47.37%

| shots |ShotOn| GB | TkS| P

2 1
1 1
3 1 1
3 2 5 1
3 1
4 1
1 1
8 2 3 5
2
1
2 1 1
3 3 2
1
1 1 1

| RegW| Reg L |TechW| Tech L

VICTOR

| Player

Matt Capezzuto
David Cardillo
Grant Masingill
Kyle Haslinger
Jordon Hodder
Sam Byassee
Mike Popielec
Brandon Kunick
Troy Dowdle
Eric Haney
Luke Bartkoski
Roy Young

33 |M Alex Barrow
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Totals

Goalie Stats

21 Troy Dowdle

Totals

Face-off

2 | Matt Capezzuto
21 Troy Dowdle

Reyluis Gutierrez

| G | A | shots |shoton| GB | TKS| P

52.63%

2

10

12

1

4 1
3
1
2
2
7 1 1
1 1
3 1
4
1
1




HE-VI| T |QRT|Tive|

1-0
1-1
1-2
2-2
2-3
2-4
2-5
3-5
3-6
3-7
4-7
5-7
6-7
7-7
7-8
8-8
8-9
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HF
HF
Vi
HF
Vi
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AP, W W W W W NN DNDNNDN PP

4:55
4:29
4:12
8:55
4:31
3:13
2:59
0:28
0:01
9:00
8:31
5:30
4:16
1:14
11:01

4:43

OT 1:11

Scoring

GOAL BY
Tim Breau
Sam Byassee
Roy Young
Brandon Lewis
Sam Byassee
Roy Young
Roy Young
Ryan Kelly
Kyle Haslinger
Jordon Hodder
Connor Flaherty
Ryan Kelly
Peter Pluta
Alex Mapstone
Reyluis Gutierrez
Peter Pluta

Luke Bartkoski

SportsFive.NET
FINAL SCORE HFL: 8 VICTOR: 9

| AssisTBY
Connor Flaherty
Connor Flaherty
Sam Byassee
Kyle Haslinger
Connor Flaherty
Sam Byassee

Tim Breau

Peter Pluta

Kyle Haslinger

Penalties
|Mu|mD @l orT|Tve| PT|T|  PLAYER  [INFRACTION|Scd
1 2:08 1.0 Hr Ryan Kelly SLASH
1 2:08 1.0 HF James Chapman SLASH
1 0:46 1.0 v Aidan Papalia SLASH
2 2:19 1.0 Vi, Sam Byassee ILL BODY CHK
3 6:19 0.5 vii Mike Popielec HOLD
3 0:38 1.0 |vI Matt Capezzuto CROSSCHECK
4 9:11 1.0 wr| Evan Gaudette SLASH
STATS BY L. KELLY UPDATE |4/19/13 12:08 AM




